18, Bansong-ro 513Beon-gil, Haeundae-gu, Busan, Republic of Korea, 48002
www.autonics.com  |  +82-2-2048-1577  |  sales@autonics.com
-|Transparent Guide|-
Safety Considerations
•	 Observe all ‘Safety Considerations’ for safe and proper operation to avoid hazards.
•	 ᜸ symbol indicates caution due to special circumstances in which hazards may occur.
᜸ Warning  Failure to follow instructions may result in serious injury or death.
01.	 Fail-safe device must be installed when using the unit with machinery that may

Sold Separately
•	 DT04-3P connector: CS-DT3P •	 M12 Connector cable: C□D3-2 / C□D3-5
Ordering Information
This is only for reference, the actual product does not support all combinations.
For selecting the specified model, follow the Autonics website .
TPS30 - ❶ ❷ ❸ ❹ ❺ - ❻ (❼)
❶ Pressure type
G: �Gauge pressure, Sealed gauge pressure  01)
A: Absolute pressure
❹ Output
V: Voltage (1 - 5 VDCᜡ) output
A: Current (DC 4 - 20 mA) output
❷ Cable
1: Head type
2: DIN43650-A connector type
3: M12 connector type
4: DT04-3P connector type
5: cable type
❺ Pressure port
G8: G3/8 (PF) (EN837)
G4: G1/4 (PF) (EN837)
R2: R1/2 (PT) (DIN3852)
N4: NPT1/4 (DIN3852)
ZZ: Others (Option)  02)
❸ Rated Pressure range  03)
Gauge
pressure
Absolute
pressure
3 0 to 0.1 MPa 0 to 0.1 MPa
4 0 to 0.2 MPa 0 to 0.2 MPa
5 0 to 0.7 MPa 0 to 0.7 MPa
6 0 to 1 MPa 0 to 1 MPa
7 0 to 2 MPa 0 to 2 MPa
8 0 to 3.5 MPa
-
9 0 to 5 MPa
A 0 to 10 MPa
B 0 to 20 MPa
C 0 to 40 MPa
D 0 to 50 MPa
E 0 to 60 MPa
Sealed gauge pressure
F -0.1 to 0 MPa
G -0.1 to 0.1 MPa
H -0.1 to 0.7 MPa
J -0.1 to 1 MPa
K -0.1 to 2 MPa
Z Others
❻ M12 connector cable
00: none
2I: I type, 2 m
2L: L type, 2 m
5I: I type, 5 m
5L: L type, 5 m
❼ User pressure range  04)
Customized pressure range and unit
 01) �The pressure is sealed gauge pressure. The unit is sealed structure It is based on atmospheric pressure 101.3 kPa
(1.013 bar).
 02) �The option ports are sold separately. In case of large amount ordering, contact the Autonics for manufacturing
the requested pressure port.
 03) ��G1/4 is the standard pressure port of part number 8 to 9, A to E. For the other pressure ranges, G3/8, R1/2 are
standard pressure ports.
 04) �The pressure range is set to customized pressure range. (select 'Z' at ③ Rated pressure range)
Dimensions
•	 Unit: mm, For the detailed drawings, follow the Autonics website.
  ■ Head type
62
Ø 24 G3/8
5.6
16 11.2
88.5
86